

TIP NO HL-0038A

5.920 MI

FED AID NO 1003182

RESURFACING, MILLING, CONCRETE CURB RAMP, PAVEMENT MARKINGS  
2 SECTIONS OF US 29 (WILKINSON BLVD) AND 3 SECTIONS OF US 29 (NORTH TRYON ST)

		BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC		BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO			
		CHARLOTTE, NC		CHARLOTTE, NC			
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		122500.00	135800.00
0002	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5" DEPTH)	133,628 SY	2.80	374158.40	481060.80
0003	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	5,966 SY	9.00	53694.00	41762.00
0004	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	12,741 TON	61.00	777201.00	828165.00
0005	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	764 TON	620.00	473680.00	539200.64
0006	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	1,934 TON	130.00	251420.00	268826.00
0007	2600000000-N	848	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS	2 EA	3400.00	6800.00	1700.00
0008	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	2 EA	5800.00	11600.00	7000.00
0009	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	9 EA	1950.00	17550.00	12375.00
0010	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	19 EA	1900.00	36100.00	23750.00
0011	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	630 SF	8.15	5134.50	5134.50
0012	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	22 LF	30.00	660.00	1540.00
0013	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		80000.00	101000.00
0014	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	400 HR	75.00	30000.00	24000.00
0015	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICES	4 EA	192.00	768.00	600.00
0016	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) TEMPORARY CURB RAMPS	6 EA	584.00	3504.00	1800.00
0017	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	73,175 LF	0.50	36587.50	62198.75
0018	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	4,999 LF	3.75	18746.25	11247.75
0019	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	36 EA	150.00	5400.00	3634.20
0020	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	144 EA	125.00	18000.00	21736.80
0021	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	73,175 LF	0.25	18293.75	10976.25
0022	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	4,999 LF	0.50	2499.50	2249.55
0023	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	638 LF	3.00	1914.00	957.00
0024	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	36 EA	55.00	1980.00	1260.00
0025	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	144 EA	55.00	7920.00	3924.00
0026	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, (24", 90 MILS)	638 LF	15.00	9570.00	6858.50
0027	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) NON CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKERS	987 EA	42.00	41454.00	40911.15
0028	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		10000.00	30000.00
0029	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	200 LF	5.00	1000.00	600.00
0030	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	5,134 LF	8.20	42098.80	46206.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL		2460233.70	2716473.89
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL		2460233.70	2716473.89

TIP NO HL-0038A  
FED AID NO 1003182  
RESURFACING, MILLING, CONCRETE CURB RAMP, PAVEMENT MARKINGS  
2 SECTIONS OF US 29 (WILKINSON BLVD) AND 3 SECTIONS OF US 29 (NORTH TRYON ST)

---

5.920 MI

---

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	1	2460233.70
BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC	2	2716473.89